
PARIS 700  

QUESTO PRODOTTO RIENTRA NELL’INCENTIVO PER IL 

CONTO TERMICO 

- ZONA CLIM. A

- ZONA CLIM. B

- ZONA CLIM. C

- ZONA CLIM. D

- ZONA CLIM. E

- ZONA CLIM. F

INCENTIVO  

INCENTIVO 

€412,00

€585,00 

€INCENTIVO ,00

INCENTIVO

INCENTIVO     

INCENTIVO         

€963,00

€1.170,00

€1.238,00

757




